‘ CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT C-2
% SUMMARY PAGE Re. 51
i (Please Print or Type)
Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson Office Sguight i = [ oistrict (if any)
Concemed Citizens for Second Amendment Rights of District 9, Idaho
ing Address City and Zip Home { ¥
PO Box 94 New Plymouth 83655 208 315 - (o
['Nare of Poliical Treasurer ot Q“F DAHO
Neill Goodfellow
| ‘Mailing Address City and Zip Home Phone Work Phone
8156 N. Pennsyivania Fruitland 83619 208 452-4183 J
Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committee [ Political Treasurer [
Section Il TYPE OF REPORT
This filing is an: i Original O Amendment
This report is for the period from 4 /30 /2012 thrgugh S /25 /2012
[J 7 Day Pre-Primary Report il 30 Day Post-Primary Report 3O October 10 Pre-General Report
{3 7 Day Pre-General Report 3 30 Day Post-General Report [J Annual Report

[] Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)
Is this a Termination Report: [ Yes B No

Section 1l » STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES
Directions: If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report.
Be sure to carry forward the appropnate “Calendar Year to Date” figures in Column |, Section IV.

[3 | hereby certify that | have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section IV SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Date figure: Add this report’s Column | COLUMNI COLUMN I
figures to the Column |l figures of your previous report (except on line 6). This Period Cakta(r;tli)aart tZear
Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* §__ 00X g 000

Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance™ g 0-00 § XXX
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from fine 5, page 2) g 102073 g 1.020.73

Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) § 102073 g 1020.73

Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) § 102073 g 1:020.73

Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract fine 5 from line 4) §000 g 000

Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) $ 0.00

*This same figure should be entered on line 1 of all reports filed this calendar year.
**This is the figure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report filed. If this is your first report, this amount is 0.
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

Section V

Retumn This Report To:

Ben Ysursa I Neill Goodfellow
Secretary of State ’

PO Box 83720 Name of Poliical Treasurer

Boise 1D 83720-0080 report is a true, cx)mplete and oorr » >,

Phone: (208) 334-2852
Fax: (208) 334-2282

. hereby certify that the information in this

j Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.




DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee: Concemed Citizens for Second Amendment Rights of District 9, Idaho.

Total This Period

Contributions
@ Unitemized Contributions ($50 and less) # of Contributors 1 + $0.73
@ ltemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets) + $1,020.00
@ In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $0.00
@ Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $0.00
@ Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section [V, Line 3) = $1,020.73
Expenditures
@ Unitemized Expenditures (Less than $25) #of Expenditures + $0.00
@ ltemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets) + $1,020.73
In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $0.00
@ Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $0.00
Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $0.00
@ Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) = $1,020.73

Loans, Credit Cards and Debt

@ Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period + $0.00
@ New Loans received during this reporting period 0.00
(Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) + 8
@ New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period 0.00
(Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) + 8%
(5] Subtotal = $0.00
Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period 0.00
(Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) -
@ Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period 0.00
(Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) - %
Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7) = $0.00
Pledged Contributions
Unitemized Pledged Contributions ($50 and less) # of Pledges + $0.00
@ Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets) + $0.00
€D Total Pledged Contributions this period = $0.00

Page 2



SCHEDULE A

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
of more than Fifty Dollars ($50.00) this period

Page of
1 | 2

Name of Candidate o Committee; CAncerned. Citasns b IO Pmendmend Rgids 9 Dideidt 9

Tdoho

Date Received Full Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code of Contributor Cash or Check
5 2 12 1. Ric and Cory Branch 100.00
2 3770 N. Midvale Rd, ID 83645 3
12 Primary $ 100.00
0 Gereral Calendar Year-To-Date
5 2 12 2. Weldon and Irene Branch 100.00
2 3621 N. Crane Rd, ID 83645 $
@ Primary ¢ 100.00
O General Calendar Year-To-Date
5 2 12 3. Mickey and Verdene Meyer 100.00
/ / 2004 Granger Rd, Indian Valley, ID 83632 $
@ Primary $ 100.00
O General Calendar Year-To-Date
5 6 12 4. Jacob and Marcee Rynearson 200.00
% PO Box 1165, Ontario, OR 97914 $
@ Primary g 200.00
O General Calendar Year-To-Date
5 10 12 | Bruce Cowgil 25.00
10 UNLmtd Auto Sales, LLC $
" Wrrmary | PO Box 44, Fuitland, ID 83619 § 2500
[ General Calendar Year-To-Date
5 10 12 6. bave Owens 100.00
{7 Owens Chiropractic Clinic $
" @Primary | 2007 Whitley Drive, Fruitiand, ID 893619 g 100-00
O General Calendar Year-To-Date
T-Lamry P
rry Parkes 100.00
13 410,12 | 517'swandst $
" @Primary | Fruiiand, ID 83619 ¢ 100-00
0O General Calendar Year-To-Date
8. Kevin Thompson 20.00
5 ,10 12 World's Largest Pawn Shop $
—J /| 1205 N. Whitley drive #4 20.00
@ Primary | Fruitiand, ID 83619 e —
0 General Calendar Year-To-Date
9. Aaron Gross 50.00
5 (10 /12 Gross Inc. $
| @ Primary | 2206 N.Whitiey Drive ¢ 50.00
O General | Fruitiand, ID 83619 Calondar Year-To-Date
5 12 12 10. steve Leonard 25.00
12 29758 Market Rd $
" W@ Primary | Caldwell, ID 83606 5 25:00
O General Calendar Year-To-Date
Total This Page: $820.00

Transfer the combined total of all Schedule A pages to the Detailed Summary on page 2 line 2.



SCHEDULE A

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
of more than Fifty Dollars ($50.00) this period

Page of
2 | 2

Name of Candidate or Commitiee: Corterned. Cittaans Kon 2 Amendmess b‘g':% % Distet 7,
Date Received Full Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code of Contributor Cash or Check
1. Mervin and Jerelyn Wyatt 200.00
S 12 12 | 5075 Canal Lane $
OPrimary | Fruitland, ID 83619 g 200.00
O General Calendar Year-To-Date
2.
) 5
3 Primary
{0 General Calendar Year-To-Date
3.
A 5
O Primary
O General Calendar Year-To-Date
4,
$
R A
O Primary $
3 General Calendar Year-To-Date
5.
$
I
O Primary
[0 General Calendar Year-To-Date
6.
$
R R R
O Primary $
O General Calendar Year-To-Date
7.
I A $
O Primary
1 General Calendar Year-To-Dale
8.
$
]/
3 Primary -
g,
g $
1 Primary
{0 General Calendar Year-To-Date
10.
$
P A
3 Primary
[ General Calendar Year-To-Date
Total This Page: | $200.00

Transfer the combined total of all Schedule A pages to the Detailed Summary on page 2 line 2.



SCHEDULE B P“g°1 o 1
ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
Twenty-Five Dollars ($25.00) or more this period
Name of Candidate or Committee: Concerned Citizens for Second Amendment Rights of District 9, Idaho
Purpose Codes
A Al Travel Expenses (Airfare, Fuel, Lodging & Mileage) N Newspaper & Other Periodical Advertising
B  Broadcast Advertising (Radio, TV & Internet) O Other Advertising (Yard Signs, Buttons, efc.)
C Contributions to Candidates & PAC's P Postage
D Donations & Gifts S Surveys & Polls
E EventExpenses T Tickets (Events)
F  Food & Refreshments U Utlites
G General Operational Expenses W Wages, Salaries, Benefits & Bonuses
L Literature, Brochures, Printing Y Petition Circulators
M Management Services Z Preparation & Production of Advertising
Date Spent Full Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code of Recipient Purpose Code Cash or Check
1. Adams County Record N
100 lilinois Ave.
5 4 21 Council, idaho 83612 ¢ 3220
2. Upper Country News Reporter N
PO Box 9,
5 4 121 Ccambridge, ID 83610 52.50
/1 $
3. Argus Observer N
1160 SW 4th Street,
> 7 ;%2 | Ontario, OR 97914 g 22928
4. Signal American N
PO Box 709,
5 9 "2 | weiser, ID 83672-0709 g 2120
5. Idaho Press Tribune N
1618 N. Midland Bivd.,
5 9 /121 Nampa, ID 83651 g 34425
6.
I _ $
7.
] $
8.
I $
9.
_ $
10.
[ S $
Total This Page: | $ 1:020-73

Transfer the combined total of all Schedule B pages to the Detalled Summary on page 2 line 7.




